HELL EQUIPOS MASCULINOS

PTO
1

EQUIPO

GFTRAINING LOS LOCOS
GFTRAINING LOS LOCOS
GFTRAINING LOS LOCOS

HELL EQUIPOS MIXTOS

PTO
1

10

EQUIPO

JAN ENTRENA FAMILY

JAN ENTRENA FAMILY

JAN ENTRENA FAMILY

JAN ENTRENA FAMILY

LOS PLASTILINA

LOS PLASTILINA

LOS PLASTILINA

LOS GUANCHES

LOS GUANCHES

LOS GUANCHES

JAN ENTRENA TEAM

JAN ENTRENA TEAM

JAN ENTRENA TEAM

JAN ENTRENA TEAM

LOS DESPOJOS DE LAS 6:30
LOS DESPOJOS DE LAS 6:30
LOS DESPOJOS DE LAS 6:30
LOS DESPOJOS DE LAS 6:30
CANARIONES TEAM
CANARIONES TEAM
CANARIONES TEAM
INSENSATOS

INSENSATOS

INSENSATOS

TEAM AMIGOS

TEAM AMIGOS

TEAM AMIGOS

TEAM AMIGOS
TARANTULAS

TARANTULAS

TARANTULAS

TARANTULAS

TARANTULAS

LOS VENCIBLES

LOS VENCIBLES

LOS VENCIBLES

LOS VENCIBLES

HELL PAREJAS MASCULINAS

PTO
1

EQUIPO

ALE Y PAPOTA

ALE Y PAPOTA
ROBERT - EHEDEY
ROBERT - EHEDEY
PEREZ MEDINA
PEREZ MEDINA

SIN MIEDO AL EXITO
SIN MIEDO AL EXITO

HELL PAREJAS FEMENINAS

PTO
1

EQUIPO
LAS TITIS
LAS TITIS

PTO ATLETA
6
14
19

PTO ATLETA
44
45
47
88
23
64
65
56
60
61
46
87
89
90
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
122
123
124
131
132
133
134
144
145
146
147
159
160
161
162
163

PTO ATLETA
4
25
57
58
83
84
138
139

PTO ATLETA
31
32

NOMBRE

GIEZI FALCON NARANJO

FRAN FALCON MACHADO
ROMAN UMPIERREZ DOMINGUEZ

NOMBRE

ANDREA TEJERA ARMENTIA

JAIME BENITEZ PEREZ

PAULA RODRIGUEZ CASTELLANO
LAURA OJEDA RAMIREZ

JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ RUPEREZ
VANESSA GONZALEZ ANTON

JUDITH DEL PINO PEREZ JIMENEZ
CORAIMA FARINA PEREZ

THALIA FARINA TORRES

BAUDILIO FARINA CABRERA

BEATRIZ CRESPO ESTRADA

JUAN LUIS AFONSO MARTIN

GISELA AFONSO GUTIERREZ

YLENIA DEL CARMEN LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
RAUL SANCHEZ SUAREZ

JOSE JAVIER PASTOR SANCHEZ
ALEJANDRO GUERRA VEGA

VANESSA MELLINO

LOURDES MIRA SANCHEZ

PAULA GONZALEZ FALCON

CORA CAMPANARIO

JOSE FACUNDO DURAN ACUNA

SARA GARCIA MARTIN

MARTA GUTIERREZ NARANJO

ANCOR REYES PERDOMO

RITA MARIA SOCORRO AMADO

DIEGO MARTIN DOMINGUEZ

ROCIO GUACIMARA SOCORRO AMADO
CRISTINA MENDOZA MEDINA

SAMUEL MENDOZA RAMOS

CRISTINA VALIENTE VEGA

SARAY SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
VERONICA SUAREZ VEGA

CRISTIAN JESUS RIVERO SANTANA
CARLA GONZALEZ AMADOR

ADONIS DEL CRISTO SOSA GONZALEZ
DAIMARIS DEL CARMEN RIVERO SANTANA

NOMBRE

ALEJANDRO BETANCOR DIAZ
SEBASTIAN BETANCOR PARDO
EHEDEY BAEZ CORDERO
ROBERT BAEZ BIRO

IKER PEREZ MEDINA

RODOLFO PEREZ ALVAREZ
FERNANDO CURICHO. TENORIO
MIGUEL ANGEL ZARZOSA GOMEZ

NOMBRE
MARIA DIAZ ORTEGA
SARA DIAZ ORTEGA

CATEGORIA EQUIPO
HELL EQUIPOS MAS
HELL EQUIPOS MAS
HELL EQUIPOS MAS

CATEGORIA EQUIPO
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX
HELL EQUIPOS MIX

CATEGORIA EQUIPO
HELL PAREJAS MAS
HELL PAREJAS MAS
HELL PAREJAS MAS
HELL PAREJAS MAS
HELL PAREJAS MAS
HELL PAREJAS MAS
HELL PAREJAS MAS
HELL PAREJAS MAS

CATEGORIA EQUIPO
HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM

T_FINAL

1:22:.07
1:25:10
1:31:28

T_FINAL

1:55:36
1:55:37
1:55:38
2:11:13
1:35:58
2:05:28
2:05:28
2:01:08
2:04:23
2:04:23
1:55:37
2:11:13
2:11:14
2:11:15
2:14:24
2:14:25
2:14:25
2:14:28
2:16:29
2:16:29
2:16:30
2:24:06
2:24:08
2:24:09
2:30:49
2:30:49
2:30:51
2:30:51
2:35:15
2:35:15
2:35:17
2:35:18
3:16:20
3:18:25
3:18:26
3:18:26
3:18:26

T_FINAL

1:18:58
1:41:04
2:01:42
2:01:42
2:10:07
2:10:07
2:32:16
2:32:16

T_FINAL

1:48:14
1:48:15



FIGHTERS 50
FIGHTERS 50
TERRENEITORS
TERRENEITORS
SARAY - ZULEIMA
SARAY - ZULEIMA
JESICA - BEATRIZ
JESICA - BEATRIZ

RAPIDAS Y FURIOSAS
RAPIDAS Y FURIOSAS

LAS DIVINAS
LAS DIVINAS

HELL PAREJAS MIXTAS

PTO
1

EQUIPO
RUNBIELOCAN
RUNBIELOCAN
BESTIAL TEAM
BESTIAL TEAM
SPORT & FUN
SPORT & FUN

TITANES DEL VOLCAN
TITANES DEL VOLCAN

MAILOV
MAILOV

TEAM SIN DORSALES
TEAM SIN DORSALES

EQUIPITO TAL
EQUIPITO TAL
MARIA - PEDRO LUIS
MARIA - PEDRO LUIS

66
67
70
71
111
113
114
115
116
117
135
136

PTO ATLETA

1

2
36
37
48
49
62
63
72
73
95
96
100
101
120
121

MARIA COBIELLA FERNANDEZ
SARI COBIELLA FERNANDEZ
MARIA LEONOR LOPEZ MONTOYA
PATRICIA GARCIA ORTEGA
ZULEIMA MARTIN PLATA

SARAY DIAZ MORALES

JESICA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ
BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ
ANDREA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
PAULA HERNANDEZ BARRETO
HABIBA ROUISS ROUMANI

YERLY VANESSA RODRIGUEZ JAIMES

NOMBRE

OLGA MARTYNENKOVA
ALEXANDER HUBERT JIMENEZ
SANDRA MARIA LOPEZ GONZALEZ
ALBERTO AGUIAR GIL

SILVIA MONZON TORRALBA
JAVIER MONZON GRACIA

PAULA PEREZ PEREZ

LEONIDES JESUS GARCIA TRUJILLO
VANESSA MARRERO ALONSO
JONATHAN JIMENEZ DIAZ
ORNELLA SPANO

CARLOS TORREIRO MARTINEZ
EVA REYES RODRIGUEZ SICILIA
SERGIO HIDALGO HERNANDEZ
MARIA CHACON CARRETERO
PEDRO LUIS RODRIGUEZ TOLEDO

HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM
HELL PAREJAS FEM

CATEGORIA EQUIPO
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX
HELL PAREJAS MIX

2:06:25
2:06:26
2:06:52
2:06:52
2:17:08
2:17:10
2:17:17
2:17:17
2:18:16
2:18:17
2:31:47
2:31:47

T_FINAL

1:15:37
1:15:38
1:48:43
1:48:43
1:56:19
1:56:21
2:05:14
2:05:15
2:07:23
2:07:23
2:12:41
2:12:42
2:13:33
2:13:33
2:19:33
2:19:34



