PTO	EQUIPO	PTO ATLETA	NOMBRE	CATEGORIA EQUIPO	T_FINAL
1	GFTRAINING LOS LOCOS	6	GIEZI FALCON NARANJO	HELL EQUIPOS MAS	1:22:07
	GFTRAINING LOS LOCOS	14	FRAN FALCON MACHADO	HELL EQUIPOS MAS	1:25:10
	GFTRAINING LOS LOCOS	19	ROMAN UMPIERREZ DOMINGUEZ	HELL EQUIPOS MAS	1:31:28
ELL EQU	IIPOS MIXTOS				
РТО	EQUIPO	PTO ATLETA	NOMBRE	CATEGORIA EQUIPO	T_FINAL
1	JAN ENTRENA FAMILY	44	ANDREA TEJERA ARMENTIA	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	1:55:36
	JAN ENTRENA FAMILY	45	JAIME BENITEZ PEREZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	1:55:37
	JAN ENTRENA FAMILY	47	PAULA RODRIGUEZ CASTELLANO	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	1:55:38
	JAN ENTRENA FAMILY	88	LAURA OJEDA RAMIREZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:11:13
2	LOS PLASTILINA	23	JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ RUPEREZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	1:35:58
	LOS PLASTILINA	64	VANESSA GONZALEZ ANTON	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:05:28
	LOS PLASTILINA	65	JUDITH DEL PINO PEREZ JIMENEZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:05:28
3	LOS GUANCHES	56	CORAIMA FARIÑA PEREZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:01:08
	LOS GUANCHES	60	THALIA FARIÑA TORRES	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:04:23
	LOS GUANCHES	61	BAUDILIO FARIÑA CABRERA	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:04:23
4	JAN ENTRENA TEAM	46	BEATRIZ CRESPO ESTRADA	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	1:55:37
	JAN ENTRENA TEAM	87	JUAN LUIS AFONSO MARTIN	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:11:13
	JAN ENTRENA TEAM	89	GISELA AFONSO GUTIERREZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:11:14
	JAN ENTRENA TEAM	90	YLENIA DEL CARMEN LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:11:15
5	LOS DESPOJOS DE LAS 6:30	103	RAUL SANCHEZ SUAREZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:14:24
	LOS DESPOJOS DE LAS 6:30	104	JOSE JAVIER PASTOR SANCHEZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:14:25
	LOS DESPOJOS DE LAS 6:30	105	ALEJANDRO GUERRA VEGA	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:14:25
	LOS DESPOJOS DE LAS 6:30	106	VANESSA MELLINO	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:14:28
6	CANARIONES TEAM	107	LOURDES MIRA SANCHEZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:16:29
U					
	CANARIONES TEAM	108	PAULA GONZALEZ FALCON	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:16:29
7	CANARIONES TEAM		CORA CAMPANARIO	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:16:30
7	INSENSATOS	122	JOSE FACUNDO DURAN ACUÑA	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:24:06
	INSENSATOS	123	SARA GARCIA MARTIN	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:24:08
	INSENSATOS	124	MARTA GUTIERREZ NARANJO	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:24:09
8	TEAM AMIGOS	131	ANCOR REYES PERDOMO	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:30:49
	TEAM AMIGOS	132	RITA MARIA SOCORRO AMADO	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:30:49
	TEAM AMIGOS	133	DIEGO MARTIN DOMINGUEZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:30:51
_	TEAM AMIGOS	134	ROCIO GUACIMARA SOCORRO AMADO	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:30:51
9	TARANTULAS	144	CRISTINA MENDOZA MEDINA	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:35:15
	TARANTULAS	145	SAMUEL MENDOZA RAMOS	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:35:15
	TARANTULAS	146	CRISTINA VALIENTE VEGA	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:35:17
	TARANTULAS	147	SARAY SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	2:35:18
	TARANTULAS	159	VERONICA SUAREZ VEGA	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	3:16:20
10	LOS VENCIBLES	160	CRISTIAN JESUS RIVERO SANTANA	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	3:18:25
	LOS VENCIBLES	161	CARLA GONZALEZ AMADOR	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	3:18:26
	LOS VENCIBLES	162	ADONIS DEL CRISTO SOSA GONZALEZ	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	3:18:26
	LOS VENCIBLES	163	DAIMARIS DEL CARMEN RIVERO SANTANA	HELL EQUIPOS MIX	3:18:26
ELL PAR	EJAS MASCULINAS				
PTO	EQUIPO	PTO ATLETA	NOMBRE	CATEGORIA EQUIPO	T_FINAL
1	ALE Y PAPOTA	4	ALEJANDRO BETANCOR DIAZ	HELL PAREJAS MAS	1:18:58
	ALE Y PAPOTA	25	SEBASTIAN BETANCOR PARDO	HELL PAREJAS MAS	1:41:04
2	ROBERT - EHEDEY	57	EHEDEY BAEZ CORDERO	HELL PAREJAS MAS	2:01:42
	ROBERT - EHEDEY	58	ROBERT BAEZ BIRO	HELL PAREJAS MAS	2:01:42
3	PEREZ MEDINA	83	IKER PEREZ MEDINA	HELL PAREJAS MAS	2:10:07
	PEREZ MEDINA	84	RODOLFO PEREZ ALVAREZ	HELL PAREJAS MAS	2:10:07
4	SIN MIEDO AL EXITO	138	FERNANDO CURICHO. TENORIO	HELL PAREJAS MAS	2:32:16
	SIN MIEDO AL EXITO	139	MIGUEL ANGEL ZARZOSA GOMEZ	HELL PAREJAS MAS	2:32:16
ELI PAR	EJAS FEMENINAS				
PTO	EQUIPO	PTO ATLETA	NOMBRE	CATEGORIA EQUIPO	T_FINAL
1	LAS TITIS	31	MARIA DIAZ ORTEGA	HELL PAREJAS FEM	1:48:14
'	LAS TITIS	32	SARA DIAZ ORTEGA	HELL PAREJAS FEM	1:48:15

2	FIGHTERS 50	66	MARIA COBIELLA FERNANDEZ	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:06:25
	FIGHTERS 50	67	SARI COBIELLA FERNANDEZ	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:06:26
3	TERRENEITORS	70	MARIA LEONOR LOPEZ MONTOYA	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:06:52
	TERRENEITORS	71	PATRICIA GARCIA ORTEGA	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:06:52
4	SARAY - ZULEIMA	111	ZULEIMA MARTIN PLATA	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:17:08
	SARAY - ZULEIMA	113	SARAY DIAZ MORALES	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:17:10
5	JESICA - BEATRIZ	114	JESICA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:17:17
	JESICA - BEATRIZ	115	BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:17:17
6	RAPIDAS Y FURIOSAS	116	ANDREA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:18:16
	RAPIDAS Y FURIOSAS	117	PAULA HERNANDEZ BARRETO	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:18:17
7	LAS DIVINAS	135	HABIBA ROUISS ROUMANI	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:31:47
	LAS DIVINAS	136	YERLY VANESSA RODRIGUEZ JAIMES	HELL PAREJAS FEM	2:31:47

HELL PAREJAS MIXTAS							
PTO	EQUIPO	PTO ATLETA	NOMBRE	CATEGORIA EQUIPO	T_FINAL		
1	RUNBIELOCAN	1	OLGA MARTYNENKOVA	HELL PAREJAS MIX	1:15:37		
	RUNBIELOCAN	2	ALEXANDER HUBERT JIMENEZ	HELL PAREJAS MIX	1:15:38		
2	BESTIAL TEAM	36	SANDRA MARIA LOPEZ GONZALEZ	HELL PAREJAS MIX	1:48:43		
	BESTIAL TEAM	37	ALBERTO AGUIAR GIL	HELL PAREJAS MIX	1:48:43		
3	SPORT & FUN	48	SILVIA MONZON TORRALBA	HELL PAREJAS MIX	1:56:19		
	SPORT & FUN	49	JAVIER MONZON GRACIA	HELL PAREJAS MIX	1:56:21		
4	TITANES DEL VOLCAN	62	PAULA PEREZ PEREZ	HELL PAREJAS MIX	2:05:14		
	TITANES DEL VOLCAN	63	LEONIDES JESUS GARCIA TRUJILLO	HELL PAREJAS MIX	2:05:15		
5	MAILOV	72	VANESSA MARRERO ALONSO	HELL PAREJAS MIX	2:07:23		
	MAILOV	73	JONATHAN JIMENEZ DIAZ	HELL PAREJAS MIX	2:07:23		
6	TEAM SIN DORSALES	95	ORNELLA SPANO	HELL PAREJAS MIX	2:12:41		
	TEAM SIN DORSALES	96	CARLOS TORREIRO MARTINEZ	HELL PAREJAS MIX	2:12:42		
7	EQUIPITO TAL	100	EVA REYES RODRIGUEZ SICILIA	HELL PAREJAS MIX	2:13:33		
	EQUIPITO TAL	101	SERGIO HIDALGO HERNANDEZ	HELL PAREJAS MIX	2:13:33		
8	MARIA - PEDRO LUIS	120	MARIA CHACON CARRETERO	HELL PAREJAS MIX	2:19:33		
	MARIA - PEDRO LUIS	121	PEDRO LUIS RODRIGUEZ TOLEDO	HELL PAREJAS MIX	2:19:34		